ATTENDANCE LIST
Project Name/Number: FY'21 SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT PROJECTS - Project No. SE6{Date: 1/27/2022
Location: Ridge Room/Courtyard 11:00 AM
Owner: City of Grants Pass Engineer/Architect: City of Grants Pass
Contracting Agency:

Contractor's Name:

MANDATORY PRE-BID _ X__ PRECONSTRUCTION

Name Agency __“.\__“Hm__w ﬂﬂ.\ Email Address Signature
1. Kurt Clark City of Grants Pass  |(541) 450-6091 kclark@grantspassoregon.gov
2. Megan Smith City of Grants Pass  [(541) 450-6078 msmith@grantspassoregon.gov h\B w%
3. Nancy Murry City of Grants Pass |(541) 450-6063  |nmurry@grantspassoregon.gov v&m\}o\ V. _—w
4. LanceBaker City of Grants Pass  [(541) 450-6110 Ibaker@grantspassoregon.gov m \
5. Shelly Stichter City of Grants Pass  [(541) 450-6110 sstichter@grantspassoregon.gov
6. Craig Kuhnert City of Grants Pass _|(541) 450-6110 __|ckuhnert@grantspassoregon.gov
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